ENEBiss /2017 4 A /5 3
BATEREIE, BFE WHFY RN 1 BB B ST

B RIR

3 = — sty TG
v e e i - S AR d |
e s AR e e e SR PR
= Bl . rseadiesat Sl v e et

,,.:’\) 7 _ _ T -
BT EF WY NI T T L7~ 1 B 5 I BT e

WEGH ¢ “MoF” ) F20174F4 H 17H fiifi 5 52°5 % 1PMK.010/2017 (PMK-52) , Fi&E i3I
(merge) * A FH(consolidation) ~ V%59 & (expansion) 8 I ¥ (acquisition) (FHA “FENAZ 5~ ) BT
ARV PR RS IK Tl . PMK-52/% % T MoF #5435 4% fIPMK.03/2008 (PMK-43) -

PMK-52 RN EAF 4R -
PeAE|

PAMEPMK-43 R g L AE AR, B0k 553 R Fir e il 587 OB S5 IK I (i . PMK-5231 4 1“1k
W7 AR A RS KT E A H 22—

PMK-52H ffrifi i KIS0, B SONIRAT IR L ¢ “PE” D SAHWENBLA Y, (B 48 BT A DU T 20
X173 B All) [R5 AR PEMIFTA B M A i A g Bk, FFAFBOZPE.

PMK-52 G A HE IR 380 55 [ Y S SR R AN G0, Bl 5 A HO B A b2 3 R4 I it A7 42
A WIS I B I RIS Ak AL -

SR, IR Bt Bl A I N BEE AVAHESE N IEH] -

PMK-52 R ZRAT G HUE AT AL AL A s DB I8 PMK-52 T AN H 5 18
WAk

i

pwec

www.pwc.com/id



TaxFlash

PMK-52 T B & 4% FLA SRR I 7 6 87 2 i AL B 0, DUBAT IR IO 55 70 31 55 o X PR
R R 22 300 B o) AN E AT E IR AT RAT( “TPO” ).

R

HIE 2K 5PMK-434H1LL, #2800 T

1 EAZ AR BN H WSS HE, 75 B Rz g i S KR E

2. JEEDYE R JEE

3. JUS A M AN EL S PER e Bt 8 (Surat Keterangan Fiskal /“SKF”) — (/177

DA 565 = TR 2SR P A AH SG AR AV 50 75 S5 T NN B . i 2R [RIAE L E T SKER HIE . BRI
AEFIEARAE T80 0, (HIX B GRS R E AT U R HE . B X i R It 55 7= H i 4
B K A 2 1T 75 e HiESKF. A X HIESKFE SR MBS, 152 E RIS AR ( “DGT”) 20144-%
#|PER-32 / PJ.

B H B PR

SAFE LSS K I EFAL VT B, BRI I A FIREE N E K, SRR AL 5 4 Hil
PIAE N LA HAb T . PMK-52 8 7 1Z MR H0E T8 e 55

PMK-52 {1 ZRANBL A A0 R Ay BB LR RS B0 1007 sORIR R A R IR, 7 Bt i BBl A
i EPRAC A A, BT RUE IR SRR

A AR BEAERIE I 18] A SRS E B BB IR, e S 2080 55 KT (B IO HEMERROR B8 e b A (E AR
I EER T

TEORACHER I ), ARSI ZOR AT PMK-43 € » 12 HIE A JIAE B B Fe ik FE — S H A
ied

R HE SO A e 8, DGT R LIEN R HE 5 1571 AR H N ESRIBU AL HE S 1 S0 GBIl 75 22
RN TAEHAEHE S, EIE, DGTASAM WA AR AR E . fEXFELL T, gaBiknlfe

i R AT H

DGTAEW RIS B HIT J5— M H AR B A R HESIE A g, 75 MERE L u bt H %, HDGT
WAHERTIE — {8 A AE B G oA A H AR R R e

B EIE

MR p MO I, RAT FIPEL UK &b iR E#E ) (Otoritas Jasa Keuangan /“OJK”) VEA1ERE
AR, FEAEYSOY 55 A e HE A N 58 G o

R BB A FIORL 2 AR O, AR DGTHUAEJE IR — 4. 13 R S Y1 2504 1 £ S0 BR A b i
—AMH AR, GBIV U 1 A ST PR AR L BT 1 OJ K AR R B E I AR

A AR REAE RAE IR 18] A SRAT S AL AE B FRR R, R 3 SO B 35 K AN (B A S E R, 180 e ik
D ECRF AR T 32 (8 T U 5

ZHIE IR S A5 R S EIR B AR B BR AR AL .

BB FH TR

AL S B B IF AR AR BB Aok, AN SEVRRRBIBE AN Bl SOAT B SRR s A 2 1
R ALBE

No.o5/2017



e aedt, aFsbOl e MAF LB, B H BB A THOE, & IF s T AR A ) A
HOBETHEL R HE B 553 5K BIAR SR PR A H 98 & THEMSIR T 2 AMAST 5K AT RO A H 948
W

PMK-527 {15 IHUE & BAFEE MR T 5 KA TS B sk,

2016412 H 31 H 7l A A2 R AS S i 7 08 77 U T AN 8 0 FR IS AR B PMIK-433E /T 4 B . PMIK-5243&
T H2o017FE1H1H R AR 5

DGR 73 AT ScATRE— 20 (¥ H T R PP 240 5 A2 451

TaxFlash No.o5/2017



( Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

\_

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwc.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwc.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwe.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwec.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwec.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwc.com

Dany Karim
dany.karim@id.pwe.com

Deny Unardi
deny.unardi@id.pwe.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwe.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Hanna Nggelan
hanna.nggelan@id.pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@id.pwec.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@id.pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwe.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Mohamad Hendriana
mohamad.hendriana@id.pwe.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@id.pwe.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwe.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwe.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwc.com

Ryosuke R Seto
ryosuke.r.seto@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwc.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwec.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwe.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwe.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@id.pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

-

PwC Indonesia

@PwC Indonesia

n @pwcindonesia

ﬁvﬁj
©)]

PwC Indonesia

wc_indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to
contact.us@id.pwc.com

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional

advisors.

© 2017 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each

member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash
PwC

No.o5/2017



http://www.pwc.com/id
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_indonesia
https://twitter.com/PwC_Indonesia
https://www.facebook.com/pwcindonesia/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0HguLYX9A-80HMA75AvLJw
https://www.instagram.com/pwc_indonesia
mailto:anton.manik@id.pwc.com

